
LC/ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Fiber Patch Cables

XX±YY

A B

1. Connector A:             LC/UPC   SM   BOOT: White
Connector B:             ST/UPC    SM   BOOT: Black

2. Cable Type: Duplex φ2.0mm Singlemode 9/125um
3. Length: X (Unit: Meter)
4. Jacket Color:             Yellow
5. Insertion Loss(IL):   ≤0.20dB(PC/UPC)      ≤0.30dB(PC/APC)
6. Return Loss(RL):      PC≥50dB        UPC≥55dB        APC≥65dB
7. Maximum Attenuation:     0.4/0.3 dB/km (1310/1550)
8. Min Bending Radius:         6cm (Loaded), 4cm (Unloaded)
9. Operating Temperature:     -20 Centigrate to +70 Centigrate
10. Storage Temperature: -40 Centigrate to +85 Centigrate
11. Packing:    Each cable packed in a zip-lock polybag
12. Standards:   TIA/EIA-568B.3
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